

# INCOME STATEMENTS

For the year end 31 December 2009

	Note	Group		Company	
		2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000	2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000
Revenue	28	<b>788,045</b>	676,542	<b>64,271</b>	52,254
Cost of sales	29	<b>(738,591)</b>	(624,677)	<b>(48,766)</b>	(35,622)
Gross profit		<b>49,454</b>	51,865	<b>15,505</b>	16,632
Other operating income		<b>7,803</b>	3,507	<b>732</b>	794
Selling and distribution expenses		<b>(2,049)</b>	(3,894)	-	-
Administrative and general expenses		<b>(38,192)</b>	(37,860)	<b>(11,132)</b>	(10,438)
Profit from operations	30	<b>17,016</b>	13,618	<b>5,105</b>	6,988
Finance costs	31	<b>(4,454)</b>	(4,845)	<b>(1,184)</b>	(1,068)
Investment income	32	<b>298</b>	779	<b>1,108</b>	1,507
Share of results of					
- associates		<b>(1,227)</b>	(1,117)	-	-
- jointly controlled entity		<b>(135)</b>	(401)	-	-
Profit before tax		<b>11,498</b>	8,034	<b>5,029</b>	7,427
Tax (expense)/income	33	<b>(4,081)</b>	(2,869)	-	172
Net profit for the year		<b>7,417</b>	5,165	<b>5,029</b>	7,599
Attributable to:					
Shareholders of the Company		<b>6,420</b>	4,283	<b>5,029</b>	7,599
Minority interests		<b>997</b>	882	-	-
Net profit for the year		<b>7,417</b>	5,165	<b>5,029</b>	7,599
Earnings per share (sen)	34				
- basic		<b>7.13</b>	5.17		
- fully diluted		-	-		
Net dividend per ordinary share (sen)	35	<b>2.41</b>	2.93	<b>2.41</b>	2.93

Notes to and forming part of the financial statements are set out on pages 55 to 108  
Auditors' Report - Pages 45 and 46